Survey Responses

Cost influences your decision when deciding to use a child

care provider.

Percentage
Strongly agree 68%
Agree 20%
Neutral 8%
Disagree 4%
Strongly disagree 0%

Safety and security protocols to gain access to the children
are important when selecting a child care.

Percentage
Strongly agree 88%
Agree 12%
Neutral 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly disagree 0%

It is important for the child care provider to work with families
in need of scholarships or reduced tuition to provide

opportunities.

Percentage
Strongly agree 48%
Agree 32%
Neutral 20%
Disagree 0%
Strongly disagree 0%

What methods of communication do you prefer to receive from
a child care provider?

Percentage
Phone Call 20%
Text 28%
Email 32%
Cell phone app 12%
Paper printouts 8%

It is important for a child care provider to provide clubs and/or
athletics to the children?

Percentage
Strongly agree 40%
Agree 36%
Neutral 24%
Disagree 0%
Strongly disagree 0%
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It is important for you to have flexibility when determining when
your children attends child care. (i.e. mornings only, partial
week, afternoons only, before and after school care)

Percentage
Strongly agree 76%
Agree 20%
Neutral 0%
Disagree 4%
Strongly disagree 0%

It is important for the child

care provider to open during school
closures and delays, when permitted by MCPS.

Percentage
Strongly agree 68%
Agree 24%
Neutral 4%
Disagree 4%
Strongly disagree 0%

It is important for a child care provider to make the
ging for the children.

environment fun and enga

Percentage
Strongly agree 88%
Agree 12%
Neutral 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly disagree 0%

The child care provider should provide a healthy selection of

snacks during open hours.

Percentage
Strongly agree 44%
Agree 36%
Neutral 16%
Disagree 4%
Strongly disagree 0%

Time and support for scho
care should provide.

olwork is something that the child

Percentage
Strongly agree 56%
Agree 28%
Neutral 16%
Disagree 0%
Strongly disagree 0%
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